Avalue EPS-CFS   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
EPS-CFS
Intel® 8th/9th Coffee Lake Rugged Fanless
Embedded System
8th/9th Generation Intel  Processors (6-Core/8-Core)
Intel  Q370/H310 Express Chipset
Intel  UHD Graphics 630/610

　OS Information Win10
Linux
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information With Intel® Q370 Chipset
EPS-CFS-Q37-B1-1R (i7-8700T)
EPS-CFS-Q37-B1-2R (i5-8500T)
EPS-CFS-Q37-B1-3R (i3-8100T)
EPS-CFS-Q37-B1-4R (Pentium Gold G5400T)
EPS-CFS-Q37-B1-5R (Celeron G4900T)
EPS-CFS-Q37-B1-6R (i7-9700TE)
EPS-CFS-Q37-B1-7R (i5-9500TE)
EPS-CFS-Q37-B1-8R (i3-9100TE)
With Intel® H310 Chipset
EPS-CFS-H31-B1-1R (i7-8700T)
EPS-CFS-H31-B1-2R (i5-8500T)
EPS-CFS-H31-B1-3R (i3-8100T)
EPS-CFS-H31-B1-4R (Pentium Gold G5400T)
EPS-CFS-H31-B1-5R (Celeron G4900T)
EPS-CFS-H31-B1-6R (i7-9700TE)
EPS-CFS-H31-B1-7R (i5-9500TE)
EPS-CFS-H31-B1-8R (i3-9100TE)
Power Cord information
USA Power Cord: E1702031833R
UK Power Cord: E170P060380R
EU Power Cord: E1702031000R